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
416 West 18th Street

Heights-Greater Heights

Hopdoddy Burger Bar
Jeni's Splendid Ice Creams
Squable
Moon Rabbit
Common Bond Bistro & Bakery
JINYA Ramen Bar - Heights 
Waterworks
Torchy's Tacos
Harold's Restaurant, Bar, & Terrace
Sweet Bribery
Alice Blue

1. H-E-B
2. Kroger
3. Whole Foods 

Market

Other Yellow:

Restaurants (Blue)

Grocery Stores (Green)

Entertaiment: Blue

Heights Theather

1. Adore Dentistry
2. The Corner Vet at Houston 

Heights
3. North Durham Animal Hospital
4. Heights Hospital for Animals
5. Innovative Dentists of Houston
6. Bone on the Bayou
7. Venus Hair
8. Sola Salon Studios

1Boomtown Coffee
Goode Co. Kitchen & Cantina
Blue stone Lane Houston Heights Café
The Rice Box
Collina's Italian Cafe
The Burger Joint
KA Sushi
La Lucha
Snooze, an A.M. Eatery
Kin Dee Thai Cuisine
Heights Bier Garten
Trattoria Sofia
Loro
Hando
Eight Row Flint
Dish Society
Kolache Shoppe
EQ Heights
Lola
Savoir
Heights & Co.



416 W 18th St, Houston, TX 77008-3912, Harris County    
APN: 020-117-000-0069  CLIP: 6071079861

Beds

3

Full Baths

3

Half Baths

1

Sale Price

N/A

Sale Date

N/A

Bldg Sq Ft

2,877

Lot Sq Ft

3,300

Yr Built

2014

Type

SFR

OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name Crowe Gregory Tax Billing Address 416 W 18th St

Owner Name 2 Crowe Barbara L Tax Billing City & State Houston, TX

Owner Occupied Yes Tax Billing Zip 77008

DMA No Mail Flag Tax Billing Zip+4 3912

Carrier Route C050

LOCATION INFORMATION

Subdivision Houston Heights Add Topography

School District Name Houston ISD Census Tract 5113.01

Neighborhood Code Houston Heights (Mr)-8304.00 Map Facet 452-V

Township Houston Traffic

MLS Area 9 Flood Zone Code X

Market Area HEIGHTS/GREATER HEIGHTS Flood Zone Date 06/09/2014

Key Map Flood Zone Panel 48201C0670M

Waterfront Influence

TAX INFORMATION

Parcel ID 020-117-000-0069 % Improved 76%

Parcel ID Exemption(s) Homestead

Parcel ID 0201170000069 Tax Area 040

Lot # 8 Fire Dept Tax Dist

Block # 121 Water Tax Dist 041

Legal Description LT 8 BLK 121 HOUSTON HEIGHTS

M.U.D. Information

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year 2022 2021 2020

Assessed Value - Total $913,564 $830,513 $779,032

Assessed Value - Land $207,900 $214,500

Assessed Value - Improved $622,613 $564,532

YOY Assessed Change ($) $83,051 $51,481

YOY Assessed Change (%) 10% 6.61%

Market Value - Total $915,225 $830,513 $779,032

Market Value - Land $221,100 $207,900 $214,500

Market Value - Improved $694,125 $622,613 $564,532

Tax Year Total Tax Change ($) Change (%)

2020 $18,692

2021 $19,356 $664 3.55%

2022 $21,292 $1,936 10%

Jurisdiction Tax Rate Tax Amount

Houston ISD 1.0944 $9,998.04

Harris County .37693 $3,443.50

Hc Flood Control Dist .03349 $305.95

Port Of Houston Authority .00872 $79.66

Hc Hospital Dist .16221 $1,481.89

Hc Department Of Education .00499 $45.59

Houston Community College .09909 $905.27

Houston City Of .55083 $5,032.18

Total Estimated Tax Rate 2.3307

CHARACTERISTICS

Land Use - CoreLogic SFR Heat Type Central

Property Details  Courtesy of YENNY MATTEI, Compass RE Texas, LLC Heights, Houston Association of REALTORS Generated on: 01/17/23

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be independently verified by the recipient of

this report with the applicable county or municipality.
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Land Use - County Res Imprvd Table Val Porch Open Frame Porch

Land Use - State Resid Single Family Porch Sq Ft 84

Lot Acres 0.0758 Patio Type

Lot Sq Ft 3,300 Patio/Deck 1 Area

# of Buildings 1 Patio/Deck 2 Area 126

Building Type Single Family Parking Type Detached Frame/Concrete Block

Bldg Class R No. Parking Spaces

Building Comments Garage Type Detached Garage

Building Sq Ft 2,877 Garage Capacity

Gross Sq Ft 2,877 Garage Sq Ft 420

Above Gnd Sq Ft 2,877 Carport Sq Ft

Ground Floor Sq Ft 1,218 Roof Type

2nd Floor Sq Ft 1,659 Roof Material

Stories 3 Roof Shape

Condition Average Roof Frame
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